
:A SOLO II RESULTS
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==============================================================================================
~ STOCK
~ichard Shimabukuro
STOCK
:::ollyerYoung
Kirk Horita
Kon Kienitz
STOCK
i<eith Harada
STOCK
Darrell Wong
:::layVer Valen
STOCK
Amy Lee
Jessie Weinberger
STOCK
John Shrum
STOCK
John Pinero
Damien Glennon
STOCK
Charles Huang
Sam Johnson
David Huang
Lawrence Higa
STOCK
Keith Nakasato
Evan Takayama
STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee
"'enjamin Chu

rrett Chew
.evin Ham
Chris Lebb
STREET PREPARED
Tsukasa Matsumoto
STREET PREPARED
Dean Kawasaki
Robert Igarashi
Ken Northrup
David McDowell
Ethan Lum
Paul Chun
David Petruska
Lee Gray
Yates Honma
Janson Hall
STREET PREPARED
Gary Tamura
Winston Gample
PREPARED
Robby Naird
PREPARED
Eric Suzuki
PREPARED
Wesley Aihara
MODIFIED
Jim Haycraft

Mazda RX-7

Porsche 911
Toyota MR-2
Porsche Carrera

Dodge Stealth

Porsche 914
Mazda Miata

Niss/Dat 240Z
Plymouth Laser RS

Triumph TR-6

Chev Camaro
Chev Camaro

Volvo 850 Turbo
Toyota Supra
Volvo 850 Turbo
Oldsmble Calais

Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla

Niss/Dat 240Z
Niss/Dat 240Z
Niss/Dat 240Z
Porsche 911
Toyota MR-2

Mitsu Eclipse

Toyota Corolla
VW Speedtek R
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
VW Speedtek R
Honda Civic SI
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Acura Integra
Honda Civic EX

Suzuki Swift GT
VW GTI

Evans Series One '

Ford Mustang

Honda CRX

Ford Mustang

52.89 0

52.15 0
52.08 0
62.18 0

58.81 0

57.40 0
59.73 0

55.36 0
64.90 0

54.70 0

52.56 0
61.48 1

61. 02 0
60.67 0
62.75 0
63.94 0

57.55 0
DNF

50.29 1
52.71 1
53.44 0
56.92 1
57.24 0

56.41 0

54.75 0
51. 24 0
51. 48 0
51.80 0

DNF
DNF

55.52 0
59.84 1
65.84 0
68.44 0

50.59 0
53.60 0

56.45 1

58.35 0'

53.20 0

57.42 0

51. 96 0

51. 23 0
52.36 0
57.18 0

62.01 0

56.46 0
58.63 0

55.72 1
64.35 1

54.22 0

51.16 0
54.74 0

59.71 0
59.53 0
61. 24 0
61. 91 0

57.38 0
73.37 0

49.03 0
DNF

52.79 0
54.38 1
54.68 0

55.15 0

49.62 0
50.23 0
52.44 0
54.37 1
53.40 1
52.57 0
54.99 1
62.09 1
61. 250
63.29 0

50.23 0
53.59 0

54.29 1

56.33 0

53.49 0

57.06 0

51. 72 0

50.71 0
51. 42 0
57.26 0

59.80 0

55.81 0
57.42 0

55.44 1
60.68 0

DNS

50.47 0
55.13 0

60.41 0
58.66 0
59.62 0
61. 08 0

57.16 0
66.00 0

47.75 0
50.72 0
52.18 0
53.34 0
56.29 1

55.24 0

51.59 0
50.70 0
50.93 0
51. 38 0
50.55 0
55.70 1
,53.12. 0
'59.08 0
60.14 0
64.09 0

50.34 0
55.57 1

53.92 1

56.30 0

57.52 2

51. 97 0

52.42 1
51. 39 0
56.53 0

58.44 0

55.52 0
57.27 0

54.36 0
59.86 0

DNS

49.79 0
53.82 0

57.79 0
58.35 0
60.83 1
63.07 1

56.23 0
64.41 0

47.80 0
52.21 0
50.95 0
55.76 1
57.41 1

55.46 0

54.25 2
50.76 0
50.33 0
50.43 0
50.92 0
55.33 2
53.44 0
58.28 0
58.34 0
63.06 0

50.50 0
52.99 0

55.74 2

57.95 1

53.87 0

51.723

50.714
51.394
56.526

58.438

55.517
57.269

54.358
59.861

54.217

49.785
53.815

57.791
58.350
59.618
61. 082

56.231
64.405

47.746
50.722
50.947
53.344
54.679

55.152

49.615
50.233
50.330
50.432
50.550
52.570
53.116
58.275
58.344
63.063

50.233
52.987

53.917

56.301

53.197
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59.071, 60.281 57r.064 , 10 28

'F=did not finish DNS=did not start N=novice T=tie CLS PTS=class points O/A=overall placement


